
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Class Age Time Cost 
Tue 9 July Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1400-1500 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  8 to 12 yrs 1515-1615 £6.35 
Wed 10 July NICAS Lvl 1 & 2 7yrs+ 1400-1515 £7.90 
 NICAS Lvl 3 7yrs+ 1530-1700 £9.50 
Thur 11 July Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1000-1100 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1115-1215 £6.35 
Tue 16 July Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1400-1500 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  8 to 12 yrs 1515-1615 £6.35 
Wed 17 July NICAS Lvl 1 & 2 7yrs+ 1400-1515 £7.90 
 NICAS Lvl 3 7yrs+ 1530-1700 £9.50 
Thu 18 July Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1000-1100 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1115-1215 £6.35 
Tue 23 July Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1400-1500 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  8 to 12 yrs 1515-1615 £6.35 
Wed 24 July NICAS Lvl 1 & 2 7yrs+ 1400-1515 £7.90 
 NICAS Lvl 3 7yrs+ 1530-1700 £9.50 
Thu 25 July Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1000-1100 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1115-1215 £6.35 
Tue 30 July Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1400-1500 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  8 to 12 yrs 1515-1615 £6.35 
Wed 31 July NICAS Lvl 1 & 2 7yrs+ 1400-1515 £7.90 
 NICAS Lvl 3 7yrs+ 1530-1700 £9.50 
Thu 01 August Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1000-1100 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1115-1215 £6.35 
Tue 06 August Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1400-1500 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  8 to 12 yrs 1515-1615 £6.35 
Wed 07 August  Unavailable  
Thu 08 August Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1000-1100 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1115-1215 £6.35 
Tue 13 August Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1400-1500 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  8 to 12 yrs 1515-1615 £6.35 
Wed 14 July NICAS Lvl 1 & 2 7yrs+ 1400-1515 £7.90 
 NICAS Lvl 3 7yrs+ 1530-1700 £9.50 
Thu 15 August Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1000-1100 £6.35 
 Fun Climb  4 to 7 yrs 1115-1215 £6.35 


